Copyright © 2014-2018 McCrometer, Inc. All printed material should not be changed or altered without permission of McCrometer. Any published
technical data and instructions are subject to change without notice. Contact your McCrometer representative for current technical data and
instructions.  U.S. Patent 8,997,580 B2; foreign patents pending.www.mccrometer.com
3255 WEST STETSON AVENUE • HEMET, CALIFORNIA 92545 USA	 Printed In The U.S.A.
TEL: 951-652-6811 • 800-220-2279 • FAX: 951-652-3078	 Lit. # 30121-41, Rev. 1.8 / 4-2-18
SPECIFICATION SHEET
BATTERY POWERED
ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER

1212" Meter
4.65 ‐ 4.90"
PART NUMBER STRUCTURE
G3 XX
04
06
METER SIZE
4" Meter
6" Meter
10" METER
9.20 ‐ 9.69
9.70 ‐ 10.94
10.95 ‐ 11.29
50ft (Open Leads)
25ft (Open Leads)
12" METER
11.30 ‐ 11.69
11.70 ‐ 12.94
12.95 ‐ 13.39
POWER / OUTPUT OPTIONS
Battery Power /  No Outputs  ( Default )
Battery Power /  Pulse Output
DC Power (10‐32v) /  4‐20mA Output
OUTPUT CABLE TERMINAL OPTIONS
6ft (Open Leads ‐ Hardwired only) [Default]
25ft (Open Leads)
50ft (Open Leads)
DATA LOGGER Standard Feature
25ft (7‐Pin Male Connector for Telemetry Output)
50ft (7‐Pin Male Connector for Telemetry Output)
No Cable ‐ Output configured [Quick Connect Only]
No Cable ‐ Output configured [Quick Connect Only]
PULSE CABLE LENGTH OPTIONS
DC Power (10‐32v)  /  4‐20mA Output  /  Pulse Output
POWER CABLE LENGTH OPTIONS
6ft (Open Leads ‐ Hardwired only) [Default]
Copyright © 2014-2018 McCrometer, Inc. All printed material should not be changed or altered without permission of McCrometer. Any published
technical data and instructions are subject to change without notice. Contact your McCrometer representative for current technical data and
instructions.  U.S. Patent 8,997,580 B2; foreign patents pending.www.mccrometer.com
3255 WEST STETSON AVENUE • HEMET, CALIFORNIA 92545 USA	 Printed In The U.S.A.
TEL: 951-652-6811 • 800-220-2279 • FAX: 951-652-3078	 Lit. # 30121-41, Rev. 1.8 / 4-2-18
Nominal Pipe Size*
Max/Min Flow And Weight 4" 6" 8" 10" 12"
Maximum Flow U.S. GPM 600 1350 2350 3700 5300
Minimum Flow U.S. GPM 40 90 150 240 350
Approximate Shipping Weight lbs. 23 26 29 30 32
Nominal Pipe Size
Dimensions (Inches) 4" 6" 8" 10" 12"
A 7.50 13.00 12.50 13.25 15.25
B 6.44 6.44 6.44 6.44 6.44
C 13.50 15.50 17.50 19.75 21.75
D 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.90 8.90
E 4.50 6.625 8.625 10.75 12.75
F 7.37 7.37 7.37 7.37 7.37
G 3.56 4.93 7.32 8.38 10.77
H 8.00 12.00 12.00 12.00 12.00
All Dimensions based on ANSI B36.10 Nominal Pipe
Mc Mag3000  DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS